
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201402240000
50670

02/24/2014
02:30:02

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KAO
STEPHEN

6 62 Lot#:323
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M

201402250000
51420

02/25/2014
10:58:15

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DICKERSON
DON M

Instr
#:20080808000
321250

201405120001
42650

05/12/2014
01:34:34

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BELSER
JOHNNY

Instr
#:20100520000
159640

201406300001
97270

06/30/2014
10:52:40

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MERRILL
DONALD
WAYNE

Instr
#:20140303000
057370

201409220002
96500

09/22/2014
11:42:09

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROMANO
DAVID

Instr
#:20110504000
135320

201411040003
47480

11/04/2014
12:39:42

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GUARDADO
YESENIA
SUYAPA

Instr
#:20090915000
351760

201411200003
65460

11/20/2014
11:27:06

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MIZELL RITA H Instr
#:20090821000
322170

201411240003
69140

11/24/2014
12:11:08

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FORD
KENDRICK

Instr
#:20130621000
255970

201412150003
92580

12/15/2014
01:31:30

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WALDO JOHN Instr
#:20100223000
054160

201412160003
94250

12/16/2014
10:22:30

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PETTWAY
GERALD L

Instr
#:20140123000
022660

201401060000
05780

01/06/2014
02:02:38

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SEAY JOHN D Instr
#:20100716000
228410

201401230000
22660

01/23/2014
01:02:36

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PETTWAY
GERALD L

19 23 Lot#:58
Book:19 Pg:23
Sub:SPRING
GATE
ESTATES
PHASE ONE

201402050000
33560

02/05/2014
02:52:16

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DICKERSON
DON M

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201403030000
57370

03/03/2014
02:11:45

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRILL
DONALD
WAYNE

29 45 Lot#:67
Book:29 Pg:45
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR II
PHASE IV

201403140000
71230

03/14/2014
11:27:13

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KAO
STEPHEN

Instr
#:20081030000
421700

201403240000
80390

03/24/2014
10:11:46

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MERRILL
DONALD
WAYNE

Instr
#:20080929000
385330



201405230001
57730

05/23/2014
02:31:56

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GONZALEZ
ALFREDO

Instr
#:20130124000
032610

201406160001
80500

06/16/2014
10:08:50

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
MI LLC

Instr
#:20090407000
128170

201407250002
28740

07/25/2014
12:13:06

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES YOUNGBLOO
D DAVID B

Instr
#:20110304000
072770

201409080002
80390

09/08/2014
09:45:35

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ARISTIZABAL
JOSE F

Instr
#:20111005000
295520

Other:SEE
INST

201410030003
10360

10/03/2014
10:35:37

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GRAHAM
GEORGE H

Instr
#:20100804000
248940

201412110003
89650

12/11/2014
01:36:34

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WATKINS
GINGER P

22 79 Lot#:38
Book:22 Pg:79
Sub:OAK
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR


