Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201402240000 50670	02/24/2014 02:30:02	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KAO STEPHEN			6	62		Lot#:323 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD CONDOMINIU M
201402250000 51420	02/25/2014 10:58:15	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKERSON DON M					Instr #:20080808000 321250	
201405120001 42650	05/12/2014 01:34:34	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BELSER JOHNNY					Instr #:20100520000 159640	
201406300001 97270	06/30/2014 10:52:40	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MERRILL DONALD WAYNE					Instr #:20140303000 057370	
201409220002 96500	09/22/2014 11:42:09	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROMANO DAVID					Instr #:20110504000 135320	
201411040003 47480	11/04/2014 12:39:42	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GUARDADO YESENIA SUYAPA					Instr #:20090915000 351760	
201411200003 65460	11/20/2014 11:27:06	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MIZELL RITA H					Instr #:20090821000 322170	
201411240003 69140	11/24/2014 12:11:08	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD KENDRICK					Instr #:20130621000 255970	
201412150003 92580	12/15/2014 01:31:30	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDO JOHN					Instr #:20100223000 054160	
201412160003 94250	12/16/2014 10:22:30	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PETTWAY GERALD L					Instr #:20140123000 022660	
201401060000 05780	01/06/2014 02:02:38	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAY JOHN D					Instr #:20100716000 228410	
201401230000 22660	01/23/2014 01:02:36	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PETTWAY GERALD L			19	23		Lot#:58 Book:19 Pg:23 Sub:SPRING GATE ESTATES PHASE ONE
201402050000 33560	02/05/2014 02:52:16	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DICKERSON DON M						Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:2E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201403030000 57370	03/03/2014 02:11:45	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRILL DONALD WAYNE			29	45		Lot#:67 Book:29 Pg:45 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR II PHASE IV
201403140000 71230	03/14/2014 11:27:13	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KAO STEPHEN					Instr #:20081030000 421700	
201403240000 80390	03/24/2014 10:11:46	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MERRILL DONALD WAYNE					Instr #:20080929000 385330	

201405230001 57730		FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GONZALEZ ALFREDO				Instr #:20130124000 032610	
201406160001 80500	06/16/2014 10:08:50	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE MI LLC				Instr #:20090407000 128170	
201407250002 28740	07/25/2014 12:13:06	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNGBLOO D DAVID B				Instr #:20110304000 072770	
201409080002 80390	09/08/2014 09:45:35	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ARISTIZABAL JOSE F				Instr #:20111005000 295520	Other:SEE INST
201410030003 10360	10/03/2014 10:35:37	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAHAM GEORGE H				Instr #:20100804000 248940	
201412110003 89650	12/11/2014 01:36:34	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATKINS GINGER P		22	79		Lot#:38 Book:22 Pg:79 Sub:OAK MEADOWS 2ND SECTOR